

JUDICIAL COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

**LSS-2019-15-CD
On-Site Catering San Francisco**

July 18, 2019

Question 1. Do you have any specific menu you are looking for?

Answer: Nothing specific, a continental breakfast or two and a hot (e.g. breakfast sandwich) breakfast, and several cold and hot lunch entrees such as sandwiches and salads and a few hot options.

Question 2. What are the delivery schedules for breakfast, lunch and dinner?

Answer: Breakfast is before 8:00 am, Coffee only before 10:00 am and lunches around 11:30 am. Dinner is very rare, and around 5:00 pm.

Question 3. What day of the week is the delivery and how many days a week?

Answer: It varies, it can be a week with no delivers, a week with one or two and a week with everyday having deliveries.

Question 4. Headcounts. For how many people?

Answer: We average 1,300 covers a month. The average order will be for around 25 people, some may be for only 15 and some for as many as 150 people.